

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30533/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2010 in AS No. 364/1994 of The H
IGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KODALI AMMAJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMMINENI JANARDHAN RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT