

ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).10581/2014

KODALI AMMAJI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KOMMINENI JANARDHAN RAO

Respondent(s)

[FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date : 16-01-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) : Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week, as prayed for by the learned counsel for the
appellants.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)