

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.9

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 10581/2014

KODALI AMMAJI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KOMMINENI JANARDHAN RAO

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after partial Court working days.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NIDHI MATHUR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)